
Orario dal  23 al 26 settembre
TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.25

9.25

10.25

11.25

12.25

MAR

8.25

9.25

10.25

11.25

12.25

MER

8.25

9.25

10.25

11.25

12.25

GIO

8.25

9.25

10.25

11.25

12.25

VEN

8.25

9.25

10.25

11.25

12.25

SAB

8.25

9.25

10.25

11.25

12.25

2A

Inglese
Petrelli Paola

Approfondimento
Ita ex Chierici

Musica
Paoli Roberto

Tecnica
Tecnica 18

Mate scienze
Tamarindi Lorenzo

Musica
Paoli Roberto

Lettere
Vetta Rosa

Lettere
Ita ex Chierici

Tecnica
Tecnica 18

Mate scienze
Tamarindi Lorenzo

Mate scienze
Tamarindi Lorenzo

Mate scienze
Tamarindi Lorenzo

Lettere
Vetta Rosa

Inglese
Petrelli Paola

Geografia
Vetta Rosa

Lettere
Vetta Rosa

Lettere
Vetta Rosa

Lettere
Vetta Rosa

Francese
Bigoni Francesca

Artistica
Barbagli Sonia

2B

Approfondimento
Teghini Ilaria

Inglese
Corsetti Elisabetta

Mate scienze
Tamarindi Lorenzo

Religione
Ceccolini Giacomo

Musica
Paoli Roberto

Approfondimento
Ita ex Chierici

Tecnica
Tecnica 18

Francese
Bigoni Francesca

Mate scienze
Tamarindi Lorenzo

Artistica
Barbagli Sonia

Inglese
Corsetti Elisabetta

Artistica
Barbagli Sonia

Lettere
Teghini Ilaria

Lettere
Teghini Ilaria

Lettere
Teghini Ilaria

Mate scienze
Tamarindi Lorenzo

Mate scienze
Tamarindi Lorenzo

Lettere
Ita ex Chierici

Ed. Fisica
Ferrantini Paola

Ed. Fisica
Ferrantini Paola

2C

Inglese
Corsetti Elisabetta

Lettere
Teghini Ilaria

Artistica
Barbagli Sonia

Mate scienze
Tamarindi Lorenzo

Religione
Ceccolini Giacomo

Francese
Bigoni Francesca

Ed. Fisica
Ferrantini Paola

Ed. Fisica
Ferrantini Paola

Inglese
Corsetti Elisabetta

Lettere
Teghini Ilaria

Francese
Bigoni Francesca

Musica
Paoli Roberto

Mate scienze
Tamarindi Lorenzo

Tecnica
Tecnica 18

Tecnica
Tecnica 18

Lettere
Teghini Ilaria

Lettere
Teghini Ilaria

Lettere
Teghini Ilaria

Mate scienze
Tamarindi Lorenzo

Mate scienze
Tamarindi Lorenzo

Orario Facile expert   Copyright© 1999-2002 mathema software      http://www.mathemasoftware.it


