TABFI		\sim 1	ACCI
IABEL	I CHAI	(, ,	ANNI

TABELLO	INL OLA	501	-	
		2A	2B	2C
	8.25			
LUN	9.25			
	10.25			
	11.25			
	12.25			
MAR	8.25			
	9.25			
	10.25			
	11.25			
	12.25			
	8.25	Inglese Petrelli Paola	Approfondimento	Inglese Corsetti Elisabetta
MER	9.25	Approfondimento	Teghini Ilaria Inglese	Lettere
	10.25	Ita ex Chierici Musica	Corsetti Elisabetta Mate scienze	Teghini Ilaria Artistica
	11.25	Paoli Roberto _ Tecnica _	Tamarindi Lorenzo Religione	Barbagli Sonia Mate scienze
	12.25	Tecnica 18 Mate scienze	Ceccolini Giacomo Musica	Tamarindi Lorenzo Religione
	8.25	Tamarindi Lorenzo Musica	Paoli Roberto Approfondimento	Ceccolini Giacomo Francese
GIO	9.25	Paoli Roberto Lettere	Ita ex Chierici Tecnica	Bigoni Francesca Ed. Fisica
	10.25	Vetta Rosa Lettere	Tecnica 18 Francese	Ferrantini Paola Ed. Fisica
	11.25	Ita ex Chierici Tecnica	Bigoni Francesca Mate scienze	Ferrantini Paola Inglese
	12.25	Tecnica 18 Mate scienze	Tamarindi Lorenzo Artistica	Corsetti Elisabetta Lettere
	8.25	Tamarindi Lorenzo Mate scienze	Barbagli Sonia Inglese	Teghini Ilaria Francese
VEN	9.25	Tamarindi Lorenzo Mate scienze	Corsetti Elisabetta Artistica	Bigoni Francesca Musica
	10.25	Tamarindi Lorenzo Lettere	Barbagli Sonia Lettere	Paoli Roberto Mate scienze
	11.25	Vetta Rosa Inglese	Teghini Ilaria Lettere	Tamarindi Lorenzo Tecnica
	12.25	Petrelli Paola Geografia	Teghini Ilaria Lettere	Tecnica 18 Tecnica
		Vetta Rosa	Teghini Ilaria	Tecnica 18
SAB	8.25 9.25	Lettere Vetta Rosa Lettere	Mate scienze Tamarindi Lorenzo Mate scienze	Lettere Teghini llaria Lettere
	10.25	Lettere Vetta Rosa Lettere	Tamarindi Lorenzo Lettere	Lettere Teghini llaria Lettere
		Vetta Rosa Francese	ta ex Chierici Ed. Fisica	Lettere Teghini llaria Mate scienze
	11.25	Bigoni Francesca	Ferrantini Paola	Tamarindi Lorenzo
	12.25	Artistica Barbagli Sonia	Ed. Fisica Ferrantini Paola	Mate scienze Tamarindi Lorenzo